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Gregg Dreyer
Fred Pontesso
Justin Orbin

Tim Taylor
Shirley Lopez
Tom Flood

Onie Banda

Stan Retrum

Bill Krejci
William L Surina

Net
69
70
72
73
73
74
76
7
79
82

Friday Cash Game 12-2-16

Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - December 2, 2016
Net Scores

Tournament Pairing Program - 12/2/2016 1:19 PM
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